Dear Friends and Colleagues, 

Greetings and best wishes from Asian Shooting Confederation (ASC) Headquarters, 
Kuwait. 

We would like to inform you that the ISSF has provided the Asian Shooting Confederation 
(ASC) a support amounting to USD 135,000/- (one hundred thirty-five thousand US Dollars 
only) calculated on the basis of 3,000/- US Dollars per member federation affiliated to 
Continental Confederation. 

According to ISSF support agreement made with ASC, the amount may be used in the 
following fields: (1) Anti-doping promotion, or (2) Education for coaches, judges, and